

GR-1536/2013

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 49;

Dt. 07-09-2022

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.

Out of six accused on CB, three accused are present and other accused are absent by petition praying for time.

Heard, considered and allowed.

To 28-10-2022 for appearance and framing of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.