

GR-1536/2013

Present : S. Subba ; UID No. W.B.01041, JM 2nd Court, Dinhata in charge of JM, Dinhata

Order No. 52;

Dt. 25-01-2023

Today is fixed for examination u/s 313 of CrPC and Dw (if any).

Out of six accused on CB, five accused are present and one accused is absent by petition praying for time which is considered and allowed.

Ld regular P.O. has been transferred.

To 27-02-2023 for examination u/s 313 of CrPC and Dw (if any).

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.